MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl p2
1 160 Mwuxeesa MonuHa 172.0
2 251 )Kykosa EnusaseTa 146.0
3 163 JlucyHos AgpuaH 134.0
4 249 fpocnasa 3axaposa 126.0
5 228 MwuKywuHa CoHs 125.0
6 161 3y6osa Ldapbs 116.0
7 250 CaenbeBa AnekcaHgpa 114.0
8 11 [Jaypues CemeH 104.0
9 432 BopoHoBa Anuca 103.0
Cyabu | Judges
1 JemnpoBa AHacTacus
2 JlornHos Oner
3 JlornHosa EneHa
4 HayMKuH neb
5 dposioB AnekcaHgp

11.05.2024

[14] Bachata “cono” OPEN (toHMoOpbl 1+2) nMmnposusaums +

HoMep
0O6pa3 ApTUCTN3M
98998 98998
97886 87688
87674 86885
87766 95777
65765 76776
66554 76874
55795 66555
65663 65762
75553 65663

MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
Mocksa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus

MaHepa

98998

67788

87885

75656

65675

65874

65684

65673

65843

TexHuKa

88999

87587

66775

56665

65797

45676

36684

55663

76751

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Kny6

Dance Empire

Dance empire

Bachata kids

Dance empire

EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
SAKYTCK

Dance Empire
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
AKYTCK

Dance empire
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
AKYTCK

Dance empire
YensbuHck

MNP Dance Studio

YenabuHck
VTaHue



