11.05.2024 [14] Bachata "соло" OPEN (юниоры 1+2) импровизация + номер

Final									
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Манера	Техника	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	160	Михеева Полина	172.0	98998	98998	98998	88999	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
2	251	Жукова Елизавета	146.0	97886	87688	67788	87587	Dance Empire	Якутск Dance Empire
3	163	Лисунов Адриан	134.0	87674	86885	87885	66775	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
4	249	Ярослава Захарова	126.0	87766	95777	75656	56665	Dance empire	Якутск Dance empire
5	228	Микушина Соня	125.0	65765	76776	65675	65797	Bachata kids	Екатеринбург 2dance
6	161	Зубова Дарья	116.0	66554	76874	65874	45676	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
7	250	Савельева Александра	114.0	55795	66555	65684	36684	Dance empire	Якутск Dance empire
8	11	Даурцев Семен	104.0	65663	65762	65673	55663	_	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio
9	432	Воронова Алиса	103.0	75553	65663	65843	76751	_	Челябинск Vтанце

Судьи Judges								
	1	Демидова	Анастасия	Москва, Россия				
	2	Логинов	Олег	Москва, Россия				
	3	Логинова	Елена	Москва, Россия				
	4	Наумкин	Глеб	Москва, Россия				
	5	Фролов	Александр	Москва, Россия				